

**E.I.D. - PARRY (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: "Dane House", Parrys Corner, Chennai - 600 001. Tel: 044 - 2530 8789, Fax: 044 - 2534 1609, Web: www.eidparry.com, E-mail Id: investorservices@eidparry.com

Notice is hereby given that E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited (EID) has received applications from the below mentioned shareholders for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the under mentioned equity share certificates representing shares of Rs. 1/- each of EID which is reported to have been lost/misplaced as detailed below:

S. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Address	Folio Nos.	Certificate No. & Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
1	Mr R D Naigre (Ravindra Chondra Naigre)	S.No.571-572,A-617, Bibbewadi-Kondhwa Road, Karjal Nagar, Vihara Vihar Bldg, Pune - 411 037.	R 00042	1360 & 1648635-1650134	1500
2	Mr. Nimesh A Doshi (Nimesh Arvind Doshi)	Flat No.173/183, Tower B, Kapatara Residency CHS, Kamani Marg, Opp. Cine Planet Cinema, Sion-East, Mumbai - 400 022.	N 001034	4447 & 3888791-3888970	180
3	Mr Vipul Arvind Doshi	Flat No-201, Veena Vihar CHS, 17A-Flank Road, Behind Gandhi Market, Sion East, Mumbai - 400 022.	V 001287	4464 & 3890461-3890560	100
4	Mr Vibha N Doshi (Vibha Nimesh Doshi)	Flat No.173/183,Tower B, Kapatara Residency CHS, Kamani Marg, Opp. Cine Planet Cinema, Sion East, Mumbai - 400 022.	V 001062	4461 & 3888541-3890150	1310
5	Ms. Jyoti D Doshi (Jyoti Dhiren Doshi)	Flat No-312, Veena Vihar, 3rd Floor, 17-A Flank Road, Near Kings Circle Station, Sion East, Mumbai-400 022.	J 000748	4432 & 3883411-3884450	1040
6	Ms. Jyoti Doshi (Jyoti Dhiren Doshi)	Flat No-312, Veena Vihar, 3rd Floor, 17-A Flank Road, Near Kings Circle Station, Sion East, Mumbai - 400 022.	J 000752	4433 & 3884451-3885400	950
7	Mr Indira Kumari Surt	B-102 2nd Floor, Ambar Colony Lajpat Nagar-4, South Delhi, Delhi-110024.	I 000020	3671 & 3536589-3536688	2000

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share / share certificates. Any person(s) who has claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company Viz. Secretarial Division, E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited, Dane House, Parrys Corner, Chennai - 600 001 within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which the Company will proceed for issuing of duplicate share certificate in favour of the claimant and shall be paying the undivided dividends, if any, to the claimant without any further notice. The company shall not be liable to anyone for any loss suffered by or any claims arising out of the issue of aforementioned duplicate share certificates.

For E.I.D. - Parry (India) Limited  
 G.Jaija  
 Company Secretary  
 Chennai  
 30.05.2017

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU  
**ARULMIGU DHANDAYUTHAPANI SWAMY TEMPLE, PALANI.**  
 Dindigul District, Tamilnadu

**Tender Notice No:1532/2016/C2/ Dated : 24.05.2017**  
**HUMAN HAIR Re-E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

The Temple Administration has decided to sell Tonsured human hair through E-auction sale by MSTC, Ltd., (A Government of India Enterprise) Chennai

The human hair to be sold are as follows

S.No.	Human Hair Items	Quantity in Kilo. gram
1	Item No. I - Above 31" Mudichu 1st Quality (Black)	63.700
2	Item No. II - From 16" to 30" Mudichu 2nd Quality (Black)	1817.00
3	Item No.III - From 10" to 15" Mudichu 3rd Quality (Black)	507.500
4	Item No.IV - From 5" to 9" Rubber Hair - 4th Quality (Black)	533.800
5	Item No.V - Below 5" Thukku Hair - 5th Quality (Black)	26941.00
6	Item No.VI - Grey Hair	1397.200
7	Item No.VII - Sadai Hair	233.200
8	Item No.IX - Above 27" Mudichu	2.830

For participating in this E-auction contact MSTC, Ltd., Leelavathy Building, 2nd Floor, 69, Armenian Street, Chennai-600 001. Ph: 044-25251910, 25231584, 25222842 or visit www.mstcecommerce.com or www.mstcindia.co.in. Interested bidders can bid for minimum quantity of 100 KG and Multiples of 100 KG for any of the items above mentioned in serial numbers 2, 3, 4, 6 and 7. Parties can participate in the E-auction to be held on 15.06.2017 only after completing well in advance the formalities duly prescribed by MSTC, Ltd.

Place: Palani  
 Date: 24.05.2017  
 Joint Commissioner / Executive Officer  
 DIPR/2315/Tender/2017

**Business Standard** MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY, 31 MAY 2017

**DIL LIMITED**

Regd. Office : A-1601, Thane One, DIL Complex, Majiwade, Ghodbunder Road, Thane (West) - 400 610. Tel. : +91 - 22 - 6798 0800 / 888 Fax : +91 - 22 - 6798 0899 Email : contact@dil.net, Website : www.dil.net CIN No. : L99999MH1951PLC008485

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017**  
 (₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2017 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)
	(As on 31/03/2016)	(As on 31/03/2016)	(As on 31/03/2016)	(As on 31/03/2016)
Total income from operations (net)	4,455.52	4,257.63	16,731.00	15,806.22
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(88.04)	(182.44)	(1,009.77)	271.26
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(95.39)	(182.44)	1,424.91	271.26
Equity Share Capital	229.32	229.32	229.32	229.32
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	12,752.69	12,752.69	12,752.69	12,752.69
Earnings per share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) #				
- Basic (Rs.)	(15.50)	(12.92)	44.04	(4.95)
- Diluted (Rs.)	(15.50)	(12.92)	44.04	(4.95)
Earnings per share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) #				
- Basic (Rs.)	(15.50)	(12.92)	44.04	(4.95)
- Diluted (Rs.)	(15.50)	(12.92)	44.04	(4.95)
# EPS for the quarter are not annualised				

**A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.**  
 CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805  
 Registered Office: O-116, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)  
 Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)  
 E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in, Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017**  
 (Amount in Rs Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended				
		March 31, 2017 (Refer Note 1)	December 31, 2016 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2016 (Refer Note 1)	March 31, 2017 (Audited)	March 31, 2016 (Audited)	March 31, 2016 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	17,008.59	11,238.49	35,061.43	63,455.83	96,138.78	99,550.84	134,875.78
2	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	(2,226.23)	(1,959.74)	657.07	(7,100.32)	(3,928.31)	(14,490.25)	(12,618.01)
3	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(3,185.81)	(1,959.74)	657.07	(8,059.90)	(3,928.31)	(24,367.83)	(12,618.01)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7,972.30)	(2,406.49)	580.43	(13,918.98)	(4,020.90)	(30,570.02)	(13,178.40)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	(7,962.81)	(2,392.52)	586.90	(13,889.40)	(4,037.54)	(30,512.58)	(13,097.87)
6	Equity share capital (Paid-up) Face value of the share - Rs 10/- each	14,494.95	13,101.23	12,689.40	14,494.95	12,689.40	14,494.95	12,689.40
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)							
(a)	Basic earnings per share (Not annualised)	(5.97)	(1.85)	0.46	(10.75)	(3.53)	(23.60)	(11.56)
(b)	Diluted earnings per share (Not annualised)	(5.97)	(1.85)	0.41	(10.75)	(3.53)	(23.60)	(11.56)

**Notes:**

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2017. The statutory auditors of the Company have audited the above standalone and consolidated financial results for the year ended March 31, 2017. The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2017 and March 31, 2016 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years ended March 31, 2017 and March 31, 2016 respectively and the unaudited published year to date figures up to December 31, 2016 and December 31, 2015 respectively, being the end of the third quarter of the previous financial years which were subject to a limited review.
- The figures of previous periods/year have been regrouped or recast wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period/year.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Twelve Months financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly/ Twelve Months Financial Results are available on Company's website at www.a2zgroup.co.in and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of A2Z Infra Engineering Ltd  
 Sd/-  
 Amit Mittal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00058944  
 Place: Gurugram  
 Date: May 30, 2017

**THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: "Ramamandiram", Rajapalayam - 626 117.  
 Corporate Office: 98-A, Dr.Radhakrishnan Salai, Chennai 600 004.  
 CIN : L26941TN1957PLC003566; Email : ksn@ramcocements.co.in

**STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2017**  
 Rs. in lakhs

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Audited 31.03.2017	Un-audited 31.12.2016	Audited 31.03.2016	Audited 31.03.2017	Audited 31.03.2016	Audited 31.03.2017	Audited 31.03.2016	Audited 31.03.2017
1	Total income from operations	119577	111314	115646	460703	421934	462125	421488	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	17179	20404	20331	85015	67337	85691	66292	
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	17179	20404	20331	85015	67337	85691	66292	
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13447	15188	18244	64929	54219	65421	53126	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Net Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	13260	15166	18015	64805	54015	66232	54223	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital				2381	2381	2381	2381	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves				371770	306965	377165	310933	
8	Net worth				374151	309346	379546	313314	
9	Paid up Debt Capital				142481	212304	143716	214035	
10	Debt Equity Ratio (in Times)				0.32	0.56			
11	Capital Redemption Reserve				138	138	138	138	
12	Debt Redemption Reserve				5000	12500	5000	12500	
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in Times)				1.30	1.42			
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in Times)				9.21	4.70			
15	Earnings Per share of Re.1/- each (Rs.) (Not Annualised)								
	Basic:	6	6	8	27	23	29	24	
	Diluted:	6	6	8	27	23	29	24	

(Treasury shares of 77.29 Lac were deducted from the total number of equity shares for the purpose of computation of Consolidated Earnings per Share for the year ended 31-3-2017 & 31-3-2016)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates), the National Stock Exchange website (URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.ramcocements.in).
- The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) from 1-4-2016 with transition date as 1-4-2015. The figures for the quarter and year ended 31-3-2016 are also Ind As compliant.
- The Competition Commission of India (CCI), by its order dated 31-8-2016 has imposed a penalty of Rs. 25,863 Lacs on the Company for alleged cartelisation. The CCI order is pursuant to the directions issued by the Competition Appellate Tribunal (COMPAT) vide its order dated 11-12-2015 setting aside the original CCI order dated 20-6-2012 and remitting the matter to CCI for fresh adjudication of the issue of cartelisation by leading cement companies. Upon appeal filed before the Competition Appellate Tribunal (COMPAT), the order of CCI has been stayed on condition that the company deposit 10% of the penalty amounting to Rs. 2586 Lacs. The same has been deposited by the company. The appeal is pending. The Company believes that it has a good case and hence no provision is made.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of Rs. 3/- per equity share of face value of Re.1/-each for the financial year 2016-17.

For THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED  
 P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA  
 DIRECTOR  
 CHENNAI  
 30-05-2017

**KUSHAL TRADELINK LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 115, Kushal House, Opp. Hotel Nest, Off. C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9. Ph: 079-26408027, Fax: 079-26404027, CIN : L74110GJ2000PLC037472  
 Email: cs@kushaltradelink.com website: www.kushaltradelink.com

**Revenue ₹2360.56 crore 48.00%**  
**Net Profit ₹140.16 crore 43.00%**  
**EPS ₹5.91 43.00%**  
**105% Interim Dividend Bonus 1:1**

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2017**  
 (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Three months ended		Year ended		Three months ended		Year ended			
		31-Mar-17 Audited	31-Dec-16 Un-audited	31-Mar-2016 Audited	31-Mar-2017 Audited	31-Mar-17 Audited	31-Dec-16 Un-audited	31-Mar-2016 Audited	31-Mar-2017 Audited		
1.	Total income from operations	15006.35	9449.68	13008.21	45395.75	35775.62	51249.73	62477.41	121004.83	236055.79	159077.45
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	356.11	381.07	2083.86	7957.79	2816.79	3667.13	3771.16	9683.27	15657.82	10581.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	356.11	381.07	2083.86	7957.79	2816.79	3667.13	3771.16	9683.27	15657.82	10581.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	249.11	290.87	1675.93	6378.23	2057.59	2260.31	3680.96	9266.73	14015.55	9789.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	249.11	290.87	1675.93	6378.23	2057.59	2260.31	3680.96	9266.73	14015.55	9789.11
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 2/-)	4745.33	2372.67	2372.67	4745.33	2372.67	4745.33	2372.67	2372.67	4745.33	2372.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3154.61	3154.61	3469.69	3154.61	3469.69	11082.66	11082.66	3655.02	11082.66	3655.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)										
1.	Basic:	0.10	0.12	0.71	2.69	0.87	0.95	1.55	3.91	5.91	4.13
2.	Diluted:	0.10	0.12	0.71	2.69	0.87	0.95	1.55	3.91	5.91	4.13

**Additional information:**

- The board in its meeting held on 1st May, 2017 approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of Kushal Infrastructure Private Limited (KIPL), Ashapura Paper Mills Private Limited (APMPL), Kushal Wealth Creators Private Limited (KWCPPL) and Ridhi Siddhi Recyclers Private Limited (RSRPL) into Kushal Tradelink Limited (KTL) and their respective shareholders and creditors.
- The company has issued Bonus shares in the Financial year 2016-17 in the ratio of 1:1
- To enter the business of Entertainment, Kushal Tradelink Limited has started a new Venture under the name and style of "BELL THE CAT ENTERTAINMENT" and registered the said venture with The Indian Motion Picture Producers Association (IMPAA).
- Kushal Tradelink Limited has incorporated a Wholly Owned Subsidiary in the name of "Stallion Worldwide (Labuan) Private Limited" in Labuan, Malaysia on 13th April, 2017 under Labuan Companies Act, 1990 registered with the Labuan Financial Services Authority.
- The board in its meeting held on 24th May, 2017 gave consent for the incorporation of a Wholly Owned Subsidiary in the form of a closely held domestic private limited company or Limited Liability Partnership in the state of Gujarat to venture into the development of Industrial Park and/or Textile park after carrying out detailed study of both investment options with an investment size upto ₹ 1000 crore.
- Declared Fourth Interim Dividend on Equity Shares for FY 2016-17 at the rate of 15% (₹ 0.30/-per share) per fully paid up equity share of ₹ 2/- each, over and above the Interim dividend of ₹ 1.80 per fully paid up equity share already declared during fiscal year 2016-17.

Place : Ahmedabad  
 Date : 24.05.2017  
 For, KUSHAL TRADELINK LIMITED  
 Sandeep Agrawal (Chairman & Managing Director) (DIN: 00239648)

